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FOR ACADEI\,lY
SECURITY SERVICES9,000,000.00 9,000,000.00

N/A
Corporate Budget

N/A NIA
Competitive Bidding

N/A

U5U NO350680000000 Secunty Seruices ADMIN

FOR BUILDING CODE
COMPLIANCE4,500,000.00

N/A N/A

Corporate Budget

N/A

Competitive Bidding

N/A

ADMIN GSD NO350680000000

lnstallation of New Fire Alam System
incldg main FA panel, strobe lights,

high-decibel sirens/bells, smoke-heat
detectors, cbling/wires + other
related a@ssoneV @nsumables for
alMooc incdg deck, mezanine &

basement in order to @mplete FA

system's commissioning

2,500,000.00
FOR tsUILDING
IVAINTENANCE2,500,000.00

N/A
Corporate Budget

N/A N/A
Competitive Bidding

N/A

TAGAYTAY NO350680000000

Additional A@ss Points, Network
Switches tor Main Seruer and

Domitory Area DAPCC

MAINTENANCE85.000.00Corporate Budget 85,000.00N/A N/ANIA N/A
NO ShoppingDAPCC TAGAYTAY350680000000 Antivirus Renewal (for 60 users)

MAINTENANCE100,000.00Corporate Budget 100,000.00N/A N/AN/A N/A
NO ShoppingADMIN GSD350680000000 Assorted Maintenance Tools

MAINTENANCE7,000,000.00 7.000,000.00N/A Corporate BudgetN/A N/A
Competitive Bidding

N/A
TAGAYTAY NO350680000000

Automatic Fire Suppression System
for Domitory Building DAPCC

MAINIENANCE1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00NIA N/A Corporate BudgetN/A N/A
NO Competitive BiddingDAPCC TAGAYTAY350580000000 BUILDING MANAGE[/!ENT SYSTEM

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCECorporate Budget 50,000.00 50,000.00

N/A N/AN/A N/A
NO

Sec. 53.9 Small Value
ProarementDAPCC TAGAYTAY350680000000

CAD Seryices - Review and
Rechecking ot Existing As-Built
Engineering Plans of DAPCC-T

MAINTENANCE24.000.00Corporate Budget 24,000.00N/A N'AN/A N/A
NO ShoppingDAPCC TAGAYTAY3s068000c000 CASSETTE TYPE EXHAUST FANS

20,000.00 iilAINTENANCE
BUILDING

20,000.00N/A Corporate BudgetN/A N/A
Shopping

N/A
DAVAO NO350680000000

CCTV cameras and software and
ins:allation Dsi,

500,000.00
FOR BUILDING
iJAINTENANCE500,000.00

N/A

Corporate Budget

N/A N/A

Shopping

N/A

GSD NO350680000000

Complete DAED (Detailed
Architectural and Engineering
Design) forthe Supply and
lnstallation ot New Generator Set as
back-up power for the Airconditioning
System, 440V system ADMIN

FOR BUILDING
IVIAINTENANCE250,000.00 250,000.00

NTA
Corporate Budget

N/A N/ASec. 53.9 Small Value
Procurement

N/A
TAGAYTAY NO350680000000

Construction of Piping System to
rouse treated water from STP
(lands€ping use) DAPCC

500.000.00 MAINTENANCE500,000.00NiA Corporate BudgetN/A N/ASec. 53.9 Small Value
Procurement N/A

TAGAYTAY NO350680000000
Constluclion ot Rainwater Hailestor
System DAPCC

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE500,000.00 500.000.00

N/A
Corporate Budget

N/A N/ASec. 53.9 Small Value
Procu€ment

N/A

TAGAYTAY NO350680000000

Construction oI Storage House
(beside Concourse/Connecting
Hallway)

l\iIAINTENANCE't6,000,000.00 16,000,000.00N/A Corporate BudgetN/A N/A
Competitive Bidding

N/A
DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO350680000000

Conversion ol Cottage 7&8 into two
(2) sets of Two-Storey Villa

MAINTENANCE500,000.00Corporate Budget 600,000.00N/A N/AN/A N/A
NO

Sec. 53.9 Small Value
ProcuremenlDAPCC TAGAYTAY350680000000

Conversion of Room 1 17 to PwD
Room

i,AINTENANCE1,500,000.00Corporate Budget 1,500,000.00N/A NTAN/A N/A
NO Competitive Bidding350680000000

Conversron ol workshop '1,2&3 to
Pilot FCIL Room DAPCC TAGAYTAY

MAINTENANCE75,000.00 75,000.00N/A Corporate BudgetN/A N/ASec 53.9 SmallValue
Procurement N/A

TAGAYTAY NO350680000000
DESIGN OF OUTDOOR CG,
CREATION AREA DAPCC

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE900,000.00900,000.00

N/A
Corporate Budget

N/A N/ASec. 53.9 Small Value
Procurement

N/A
DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO350680000000

Detailed Architectural and
Engineering Design Seryi@s for
DAPCC-T Prcjects

I,1AINTENANCE60.000.0cCorporate Budget 60,000.00N/A N/AN/A N/A
NO Repeat OrderDAPCC TAGAYTAY350680000000

DSL INTERNET SUBSCRIPTION (4
MBPS)

MAINTENANCE12,000.00Corporate Budget 12,000.00N/A N/A
Shopping N/A N/A

NO350680000000
EXHAUST I-ANS WALL MOUN I EU
TYPE DAPCC TAGAYTAY
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350680000000
IDEA GENERATION HUB
INSTALLATION DAPCC PASIG NO ' Competitive Bidding

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00

FOR BUILDING
I\.4AINTENANCE

350680000000

lmplement tune-up works incld

change oil-fuel filters, repairs ol
related genset parts &/or
a@ssories ADMIN GSD NO Shopping

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budqet 200,000.00 200,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000

lndividual Airon Units including
electricl feederlines, panel boards,
circuit breakers, spare parts, etc. ADMIN GSD NO Competitive Bidding

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Co.porate Budget '1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000

lnstall added systems/ devices /
fixtures for energy efficiency of
lighting and aircon system ADIJIN NO Competitive Bidding

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 1,500,000.00 '1,500,000.00

FOR BUILDING
IUAINTENANCE

350680000000
INTERNET LEASELINE
SUBSCRIPTION (80 MBPS) DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 1,500.000.00 1,500.000.00

FUR tsUILUING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000 iTEPFS System Review DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO
Sec. 53.9 Small Value

Procurement N/A N/A NIA N/A Corporate Budget 50,000.00 50,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000 Pilot FCIL Fumiture & OAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Competitlve Bidding NIA N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00
FOR BUILDING
IVIAINTENANCE

350680000000 PLATFORM iJANLIFT DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Competitjve Bidding
N/A N/A N/A N/A

Comorate Budqet '1,700,000.00 1,700,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000 installation of software DsM DAVAO NO
Sec. 53.9 Small Value

Procurement
N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 30,000.00 30,000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000 REFILL OF FIRE EXTINGUISHERS DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Shopping
N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 40,000.00 40,000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
workstations, tables, chairs & mobile
pedestals ADMIN NO Shoppang

N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 300,000.00 300,000.00
FOR BUILDING
I\iIAINTENANCE

350680000000 REHABILITATION OF IT ROOM DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Direct Contracting
N/A N/A N'A NTA Corporate Budget 500,000.00 500,000.00

FOR BUILDING
IVAINTENANCE

350680000000
of all

trunk/loei lines ADMIN GSD NO Competitive Bidding
N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budoet 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Repair 8J or replace defective body &
electremechl pads of dap vehicles ADMIN GSD NO Competitive Biddang

N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
LOGO (Brass) including dismantling

ADMIN GSD NO Shopping
N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 350,000.00 350,000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF
AUDITORIUM CENTRAL AIRCON DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Direct Contracting

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 100,000.00 1 00,000.00

FOR BUILOING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF
BUILDING FIXTURES DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO

Sec. 53.9 Small Value
Procurement

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 300,000.00 300,000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Repair and Maintenance of Deepwell
Pump Station DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO

Sec. 53.9 Small Value
Procurement

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 500,000.00 500.000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Repair and Maintenan@ of Deutz
Generator Set DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO

Sec. 53.9 Small Value
Procurement

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 200,000.00 200,000.00

FOR BUILDING
IiIAINTENANCE

350680000000
REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF
DORMITORY ROOMS DAPCC AGAYTAY NO

Sec. 53.9 Small Value
Procurement

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Comorate Budqet 't50,000.00 150,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000

REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
SYSTE|\ilS DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO

Sec. 53.9 Small Value
Procurement

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 100,000.00 100.000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000

REPAIR ANO MAINTENANCE OF
ELECTROMECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Direct Contracting

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budqet 100,000.00 100,000.00

FOR BUILDING
IVIAINTENANCE

2o141
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350680000000
REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF
FUNCTION ROOMS DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO

Sec 53.9 SmallValue
Procurement

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 100,000.00 100.000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
AND MAINTENANCE OF

DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Direct Contracting

NTA NIA N/A NTA

Corporate Budget 300,000.00 300,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF
PLUIIBING & SANITARY FIXTURES DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO

Sec. 53.9 Small Value
Procurement

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 100,000.00 '100,000.00

FOR BUILDING
i,AINTENANCE

3s0680000000

REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF
REFRIGERATION AND AIRCON
EQUIPMENT DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Direct Contracting

N/A N/A NTA N/A
Corporate Budget 150,000.00 150,000.0c

FOR BUILDING
I/lAINTENANCE

350680000000
REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF

UTILITY ROOMS DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO
Sec. 53.9 SmallValue

Procurement
N/A N/A NTA NTA Corporate Budget 150,000.00 '150,000.00 MAINTENANCE

350680000000 DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Competitive Bidding
N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 MAINTENANCE

350680000000
AND

DAPCC PASIG NO Direct Contracting
N/A NTA NTA N/A Corporate Budget t50,000.00 1 50,000.00 IIAINTENANCE

350680000000
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURES AND

OAPCC PASIG NO Direct Contracting
N/A N/A N/A NTA

Corporate Budget 300,000.00 300,000.00
FOR BUILDING
IVAINTENANCE

350680000000 DAPCC PASIG NO Direct Contracting
N/A N'A NTA N/A Corporate Budget 150,000.00 150.000.00 MAINTENANCE

350680000000

R_EFAI-R,MAINTENANCEAND
OTHER OPERATIONAL EXPENSES

FOR SEWAGE TREATMENT
PLANT DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Direct Contracting

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 950,000.00 950,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000

Repair/ replace modular workstations
at various floor work areas incldg
provision ol structured cabling ADI/lIN GSD NO Competitive Bidding

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Pump Motors & a6essories + Pits

ADlillN GSD NO Shopping
N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 500,000.00 500,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Repair/ replac window and/or door
glass panels/ locks/ weatherstrips ADIUIN GSD NO Shopping

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Conrorate Budget 250,000.00 250,000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000

Repair/ replace/ repaint
lnterior/Exterior
Various Floors'

Ceilings and Walls at
Work Areas ADMIN GSD NO Competitive Bidding

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Repair/replace Booster Water Pump

Motors + other related accessories ADMIN NO Shopping
N/A N/A NIA N/A

Corporate Budget r50,000.00 1 50,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000

Repair/repla@ Male & Female CR's
incldg replacement ol sanitary
fixtures & acessories ADMIN GSD NO Shopping

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 150,000.00 I 50,000.00

FOR BUILDING
IVAINTENANCE

350680000000

Rephce defective electdel circuit
breakere including feedemires and

accessories and/or Power sub-
meters for analytics ADMIN NO Shopping

N/A N'A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 500,000.00

FOR BUILDING
MATNTENANCE

350680000000
Replae defective riser valves,
hoses & fire hose cabinets ADIVIIN GSD NO Shopping

N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 't50,000.00 150,000.00 IVIAINTENANCE

350680000000

Replace/ Repair LVSB 1&2's

defective arcessories to include crt
bkrs & other electrical-related
arcessories ADMIN GSD NO Shopping

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 200,000.00 200,000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Replace/refill defective or depleted
fire extiguishers AD|\illN GSO NO Shopping

N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 150,000.00 150,000.00 MAINTENANCE
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350680000000

Re-waterproof Building A & B
Rooldecks incldg Front & Rear
Canopies ADMIN NO Competitive Bidding

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 4,000,000.00 4,000,000 00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Rewaterproofing of DAPCC building
root decks DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 2,300,000.00 2,300,000.00 MAINTENANCE

350680000000 SCANNER DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 30,000.00 30,000.00
I-UR BUILUING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000

Structural Retrofittrng oI DAPcc- I

Buildings (Design based on output of
@ntracted Structural Retrofitting
desioner) DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO CompetitiYe Bidding

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00
FOR BUILDING
I\4AINTENANCE

350680000000 Structured Cabling DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO
Sec. 53.9 Small Value

Procurement N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 900,000.00 900,000.00 MAINTENANCE

350680000000

Supply , lnstallation and

Commissionino of additional Digital

CCTV Cameras ADI\,11N GSD NO Shopping
N/A N/A N/A N/A

Comorate Budqet 500,000.00 500.000.00
FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000

Supply . lnstallation and

Commissioning of additional Door
A@ss Control Devi@s ADlillN GSD NO Shopping

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 500,000.00 500,000.00

FOR BUILDING
IVAINTENANCE

350680000000

Supply. lnstallation and

@mmissioning of Carpark Barier
cum Visitor Management System ADi,,IIN GSD NO Shopping

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 500,000.00 500.000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Supply and lnstallation ol Stainless
Steel Railings at Dining HallA & B DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Competitive Bidding

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00

FOR BUILDING
iilAINTENANCE

350680000000

ommissioning oI New Generator Set
as back-up power for the
air@nditioning, 440V system ADMIN GSD NO Competitive Bidding

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00

FOR BUILDING
l\iIAINTENANCE

350680000000 Unified CCTV System DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N'A Corporate Budget 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 MAINTENANCE

350680000000
UPGRADE/ REHABILITATION OF
DINING HALLS DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Competitive Bidding N/A N'A N/A N/A Comorate Budget 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00

FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Utility/Seruice RamP (from Dining

Hall Lobby to Upper Lobby) DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO
Sec. 53.9 Small value

Procurement N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 900,000.00 900.000.0c MAINTENANCE

350680000000 WATER HEATERS (5,5 KVv) DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 200,000.00 200,000.00 MAINTENANCE

350680000000
WINDOW INVERTER IYPE
AIRCON 1,sHP DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 176,000.00 176.000.00 MAINTENANCE

350680000000
WINDOW INVTR I ER I YPE

AIRCON 1HP DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 450,000.00 4s0,000.00 IVAINTENANCE

350680000000
WINDOW INVERTER TYPE
AIRCON 2HP DAPCC TAGAYTAY NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 110,000.00 1 10,000.00 MAINTENANCE

350680000000
Restoration of Floor 2A including
Design Fit-Outs, Fumishing and AOMIN GSD NO Competitive Bidding NTA N/A N'A N'A Corporate Budget 8,000,000.00 8,000,000.00 RENOVATION

350680000000 Fumitures and Fixtures OP NO Competitive Bidding
N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00

FOR DAP
TECHNOLOGY

CFNTRE

350680000000 OFFICE AND IT EQUIPNIENT OP NO Competitive Bidding

N/A N/A N/A N/A

GoP 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00

FOR DAP
TECHNOLOGY

CENTRE

350680000000

A6ess Points

ccc COS|\il NO

Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 300,000.00 300,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000

Adobe Creative Clouds
ccc COSM NO

Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 280,000.00 280,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000 Anniversary HRD HRD NO Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 't,034,000.00 1.034,000.00 FOR DAP USE
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350680000000 Annual Physi€l Examination HRI.,lDD cLrNrc NO
Sec. 53.9 Small Value

Pr@rement NiA N/A N/A N/A 29,800.00 29,800.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000 Anti-Virus cosM NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A

350680000000 Articulate Storyline COSM NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 30,000.00 30,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000
Assessment of network Security
(DPA} COSM NO Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N'A N/A Corporate Budget 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000 Blood Letting HRIi!DD cLrNtc NO
Sec. 53.9 Small value

Procurement N/A N/A N/A N/A Concorate Budget 32,000.00 32.000.00
FOR DAP USE

350680000000 HRD NO N/A N'A Corporate Budget 1,551 ,000.00 FOR DAP USE

USE

350680000000

Content Delivery Network
Subscription

cosrvt NO

Shopping N/A N/A NIA N/A

Corporate Budget 30,000.00 30,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000

Core switch

COSM NO

Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 600,000.00 600,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000
Developer A@unt

COSIi! NO
Shopping N/A N/A NTA N/A

Corporate Budqet 10,000.00 10,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000
Domain Name Renewal

COSM NO
Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 2,500.00 2,500.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000
Ehan@ment of Network Security

ccc COSM NO
Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000

Fiber Opti6 Cabling from Backbone
to Leg Switches (Outsourc) COS|\il NO

Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N/A
Corporate Budget 2,/O0,000.00 2,400,000.00 FOR DAP USE

DAP
350680000000 GAD HRD HRD NO Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 1,551,000.00 1,551 ,000.00

350680000000 HDD Dockinq Station COSI\,1 NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 't0,000.00 10.000.00

1 2OopOO.oO FOR DAP USE
350680000000 lnteractive Prcjector ccc cosr,r NO Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget

350680000000 lntemet Sefli@ Provider COSM NO Direct Contracting N/A N/A NTA N/A Corporate Budget 900,000.00 900,000.00

350680000000

lntemet Servie Provider (PLDT)

ccc COSM NO

Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 3,000,000.00 3.000,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000

lT Network Security

ccc costvl NO

Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N/A

Corporate Budget 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000 Legswitch ccc COSIV NO ShoDDinq N/A N/A N/A N/A CorDorate Budget 90,000.00 90,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000 Network Management Tool COSM NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 900,000.00

350680000000 Smart Phone ccc COSM NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 80,000.00 80.000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000 Smart TV COSIV NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 50,000.00 50,000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000
Server (V-

ccc COSM NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 400,000.00 400.000.00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000 Tablet ccc COSM NO Shopping N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 90,000.00 90.000.00 FOR DAP USE

FOR I
350680000000 Teambuilding HRD HRD NO Competitive Bidding N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 1,551,000.00

350680000000 for the Server ccc cosM NO Shoppinq N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporate Budget 400,000.00 400,000 00 FOR DAP USE

350680000000 Videconferencing amera ccc COSM NO Shoppin0 N/A N/A N/A N/A Corporale Budget 300,000.00 300,000.00 FOR DAP USE

5o141

Comorate Budqet
900.000.00 FOR DAP USE

HRD N'A
N/A

N/A
N/A

FOR DAP USE

900,(

N/A


